
ARG  WALNUT RIDGE Walnut Ridge Regional 

 
LATITUDE LONGITUDE ELEVATION

36° 07’ 31.248”N 90° 55’ 28.630”W 279’ 

RUNWAY SURFACE WIDTH LENGTH LANDING 
LENGTH 

RWY 
LGTS 

APPR
LGTS REIL   VASI PATTERN

04-22 
13-31 
18-36 

   Asphalt 
  Concrete  
  Concrete 

150’ 
150’ 
150’ 

 6001’    
 5003’ 
 5001’ 

 
6001’-6001’ 
5003’-5003’ 
5001’-5001’ 

 

Med 
None 
Med 

Y/N 
N/N 
Y/N 

N/N 
N/N 
Y/N 

N/N 
N/N 
N/N 

Standard
Standard
Standard

 
MANAGER:  Michelle Anthony ATTENDED: Continuously             AFSS: 1-800-992-7433 

PHONE: (870)886-5432                                                          AWOS FREQ: 135.925  

FROM CITY: 4 Mi. Northeast FUEL: 100LL, Jet A       ATIS PHONE: (870)886-2537 

          RCO FREQ:    122.1R 114.5T  

COMMUNICATIONS 
ATIS CLNC DEL GROUND TOWER APPROACH   CTAF UNICOM LIGHTS 

     MEM 120.075   122.8 122.8 122.8 
NAVIGATION 

  TYPE IDENT FREQ BEARING DIST (NM) 
  VOR 
 NDB 

ARG 
TNZ 

114.5 
227 

054° 
180°

1.6 
4.9 

REMARKS: Major Repairs 
 Attendant Unavailable Call (870)886-5432 / 7226 
 Govt. Contract Fuel Avbl. 
  
ARG WALNUT RIDGE 106 


	LATITUDE
	LONGITUDE
	ELEVATION
	RUNWAY
	     SURFACE
	WIDTH
	LENGTH
	RWY
	LGTS
	APPR

	REIL
	   VASI
	PATTERN





	04-22
	      Asphalt
	      Concrete    
	      Concrete
	150’
	150’
	 6001’   
	 5003’
	N/N
	N/N
	N/N
	N/N
	Standard
	Standard






